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10GbE Media  

Converter & Repeater 
 

AMC310 Series 
 
 
 

 IEEE802.3 an/ae 

 10Gbps SFP+/XFP 

 DWDM/CWDM 

Wavelength 

 Up to 80km link 

distance  

 Supports 160km 

distance with repeater 

 Fit in 2RU AMC Chassis 

( 16 channels ) 

 Web, SNMP, Console 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

ACT AMC310 Series 10Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter 

is the latest series of high performance converter, which 

complies with IEEE 802.3an and 802.3ae standards. It has 

one 10GbE SFP+/XFP port and one 10 GE RJ45 port. It 

supports two types’ media for network connection such as 

10GBase-T and 10GBase-SR/LR/ER/ZR. The media 

converter is designed with a switch controller and buffer 

memory that connects two types segments to operate 

smoothly. 

AMC310 10G OEO (optic-electric-optic) Repeater 

regenerates/extends optical signal and enables signal 

amplification, re-timing, wavelength conversion, and 

WDM transmission. It offers optional SFP+ to SFP+ Slot, 

XFP to XFP Slot, SFP+ to XFP interface for extra flexibility.  
 

AMC310 series can take various SFP+/XFPs for different 

applications. The platform provides high density ports to 

allow operators to expand the existing networks and 

services quickly. AMC310 series offers compatibility with 

all existing 10G Ethernet or Ethernet devices in the 

network and provides high performance transmission, and 

seamless cooperate with ACT routing and switching 

products.  
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Key Features 
 Support Jumbo Frame 

 Transparent Transport and very low delay 

 Support ITUT prescribed DWDM/CWDM wavelength 

 Support DMI function for SFP+/XFP fiber module 

 Support Loopback test function 

 Economic In-band Management function 

 Powerful Network Management function (Web, SNMP, Console) 

 Support hot plugging 

 Support 2U Rack (16 channel) and standalone use 

 Full State Led display 

 Easy installation 

 UTP cable length detection (only RJ45 interface) 

 Provide reliable long-distance connection 

 Fast connection with multi-function 

 Small portable size case 

 Plug and play 

Application Diagram 
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Specifications  
System Parameter Technical Index 

Module Card BD-10G-SFP+ 

Type A 

BD-10G-XFP 

Type B 
Interface  SFP+ XFP 

 RJ45 RJ45 

Transmission Speed 10Gbps 10Gbps 

Protocol IEEE802.3an(10Gbase- T), IEEE802.3ae(10Gbase- 
SR/LR/ER/ZR) 

Access Type 10G LAN 

Transmission Distance SFP+ module: Up to 80Km 

10G base-T: 100meters Cat .6a cable 

Maximum Packet Forwarding Rate 14,880,950/S 

Network management information Card type information: 

 SFP+ or XFP fiber module detection 

 SFP+ or XFP fiber module DMI 

function(Temperature, Voltage, Optical power) 

 Link status detector 

 Enable/Disabled Loopback test function 

 Enable/Disable PRBS Generator and checker 

function 

 Rate select(10Gbase-Lan or Wan) 

 Remote card's status monitor(only in pairs) 

Power requirement Rack-mountable : AC 85V to 220V or DC -48V  

Standalone: AC 220V or DC -48V 

Power consumption: ≤9W 

Work Environment Operating Temp: 0°C to 50°C 

Storage Temp: -10°C to 70°C 

Humidity: 5% to 90% (non-condensing) 

Dimension Card ：11.5mm(W)×78mm(D) 

Standalone: 156mm(W)×128mm(D)×32mm(H) 

Repeater Card 

Transmission Speed 10Gb/s (9.95Gb/s-11.35Gb/s) 

Protocols IEEE802.3ae (10Gbase-SR/LR/ER/ZR/LRM) 

Access Type 10G LAN/ 10G WAN 

Interface Type 

A Type: SFP+ To SFP+ 

B Type: SFP+ To  XFP 

C Type: XFP To  XFP 

Transmission Distance 
SFP+ module: Up to 80Km 

XFP module: Up to 80Km 

Maximum Packet 

Forwarding Rate 
14,880,950/S  
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Network Management Information 

SFP+ or XFP fiber module detection 

SFP+ or XFP fiber module DMI function (Temperature, 

Voltage , Optical power) 

Link status detector 

Enable/Disabled Loopback test function 

Rate select (10Gbase-Lan or Wan 

Power Requirement 
Standalone: AC 220V or DC -48V 

Power consumption: ≤6W 

Work Environment 

Operating Temp: 0°C to 50°C 

Storage Temp: -10°C to 70°C 

Humidity: 5% to 90% (non-condensing) 

Dimension  Standalone: 173mm(W) × 106mm(D) × 33mm(H) 

 

Ordering Information 
Item Description 

AMC310-10GE-S-AC 
AMC310 10GbE Media Converter, 10GE Base-T Bridge Converter, SFP+ slots, SFP+ 
module not included, with Monitoring, AC Power 220V 

AMC310-10GE-S 
AMC310 10GbE Media Converter, 10GE Base-T Bridge Converter, SFP+ slots, SFP+ 
module not included, card only, w/o Monitoring, w/o Power 

AMC-SHELF-16-AC2 AMC 2RU 16 slots Media Converter shelf, Dual AC power supply 

AMC-EMS-MM AMC Media Converter shelf management card 

SFP/SFP+ Accessories 

SFP-AGLP-3155-10 SFP Plug-in, 1Gbps,10km, BIDI, TX=1310nm, RX=1550nm, LC/PC 

SFP-AGLP-5531-10 SFP Plug-in, 1Gbps, 10km, BIDI, TX=1550nm, RX=1310nm, LC/PC  

SFPP-LP-2733-10  
SFP+ Plug-in, 10Gbps, 10km, TX=1270/RX=1330 , on one single mode fibers, 
LC/PC Blue 

SFPP-LP-3327-10  
SFP+ Plug-in, 10Gbps, 10km, TX=1330/RX=1270 , on one single mode fibers, 
LC/PC Blue 
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Contact Information  

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Ascent Communication Technology Ltd 

 
AUSTRALIA HONG KONG SAR 

961 Mountain Highway, Boronia Unit 9, 12th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre 

Victoria 3155, AUSTRALIA 177 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan, HONG KONG 

Phone:  +61-488 293 682 Phone: +852-2851 4722 

 
CHINA USA 

Unit 1907, 600 Luban Road 2710 Thomes Ave, Cheyenne 

200023, Shanghai CHINA WY 82001, USA 

Phone: +86-21-60232616 Phone: +1-203 816 5188 

 
EUROPE VIETNAM 

Pfarrer-Bensheimer-Strasse 7a 15 /F TTC Building, Duy Tan Street, Cau Giay Dist. 

55129 Mainz, GERMANY Hanoi, VIETNAM 

Phone:  +49 (0) 6136 926 3246 Phone: +84 168 481 8348 

 
WEB: www.ascentcomtec.com EMAIL: sales@ascentcomtec.com 

 
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 

Copyright ©  2023 Ascent Communication Technology Limited. All rights reserved. 

Ver. AMC310_V1d_June_2016 
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